 Florida Institute
of Technology

Six Months Post-Graduation Survey
Summer 2013, Fall 2013, and Spring 2014 Graduates

Melbourne Main Campus- College of Aeronautics Graduates

All Levels

1. Please choose the category that best describes your status or activity at this time.
(66 data points)

20%
74%
2%
5%
0%

Continuing Education
Employed

Military

Seeking Employment
Other

If employed or continuing your education please choose the category that best

describes how Florida Tech prepared you for your current job or major.
(12 data points)

8%
42%
42%

8%

0%

Exceptionally Well Prepared
More than Adequately Prepared
Adequately Prepared

Less than Adequately Prepared
Not Prepared at All

If currently employed, please choose the category that best describes your status.

(50 data points)

86%
12%
2%
0%

Full-time, Major-related
Full-time, Not Major-related
Part-time, Major-related
Part-time, Not Major-related

If currently employed, please choose the salary range that best describes your

annual salary. (10 data points)

20%
20%
10%
30%
0%
0%
10%
0%
10%

Less than $30,000 annually
$30,000 - 39,999 annually
$40,000 - 49,999 annually
$50,000 - 59,999 annually
$60,000 - 69,999 annually
$70,000 - 79,999 annually
$80,000 - 89,999 annually
$90,000 - 99,999 annually
$100,000 or more annually



Undergraduate-Level Only

1. Please choose the category that best describes your status or activity at this time.
(36 data points)

28% Continuing Education
67% Employed
3% Military
3% Seeking Employment
0% Other

2. If employed or continuing your education please choose the category that best
describes how Florida Tech prepared you for your current job or major.
(8 data points)

0% Exceptionally Well Prepared
25% More than Adequately Prepared
63% Adequately Prepared
13% Less than Adequately Prepared

0% Not Prepared at All

3. If currently employed, please choose the category that best describes your status.
(25 data points)

80% Full-time, Major-related

16% Full-time, Not Major-related
4% Part-time, Major-related
0% Part-time, Not Major-related

4. If currently employed, please choose the salary range that best describes your
annual salary. (6 data points)

33% Less than $30,000 annually

33% $30,000 - 39,999 annually
0% $40,000 - 49,999 annually

33% $50,000 - 59,999 annually
0% $60,000 - 69,999 annually
0% $70,000 - 79,999 annually
0% $80,000 - 89,999 annually
0% $90,000 - 99,999 annually
0% $100,000 or more annually



Graduate-Level Only

1. Please choose the category that best describes your status or activity at this time.
(30 data points)

10% Continuing Education
83% Employed
0% Military
7% Seeking Employment
0% Other

2. If employed or continuing your education please choose the category that best
describes how Florida Tech prepared you for your current job or major.
(4 data points)

25% Exceptionally Well Prepared
75% More than Adequately Prepared
0% Adequately Prepared
0% Less than Adequately Prepared
0% Not Prepared at All

3. If currently employed, please choose the category that best describes your status.
(25 data points)

92% Full-time, Major-related
8% Full-time, Not Major-related
0% Part-time, Major-related
0% Part-time, Not Major-related

4. If currently employed, please choose the salary range that best describes your
annual salary. (4 data points)

0% Less than $30,000 annually
0% $30,000 - 39,999 annually
25% $40,000 - 49,999 annually
25% $50,000 - 59,999 annually
0% $60,000 - 69,999 annually
0% $70,000 - 79,999 annually
25% $80,000 - 89,999 annually
0% $90,000 - 99,999 annually
25% $100,000 or more annually



